
Quality Standard

GR-326-CORE Single mode optical connectors and jumper assemblies

SR-4226
Fiber optic connector and jumper assembly certification

IEC61754-13 FC connector interface dimensions
IEC61754-4 SC connector interface dimensions

IEC61754-20 LC connector interface dimensions
IEC61754-6 MU connector interface dimensions

TIA/EIA-455-171A 
For FOTP-171

Attenuation by substitution measurement for short-
length multimode graded-index and singlemode optical 
fiber cable assemblies

TIA/EIA-455-21A 
For FOTP-21

Mating durability of fiber optic interconnedtion device


